

CNR No. DLNT01-004450-2020

CS DJ 185/2020

SATISH KUMAR VS. NIRANJAN BHARADWAJ

15.01.2022

**Proceeding of this matter is conducted through
video conferencing.**

Present: Sh. Digvijay-Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Dahiya-Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

In view of submissions made, matter is adjourned for
further arguments on application u/o VI rule 17 CPC.

Be put up on 05.03.2022.

(Rekha)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/15.01.2022