

CS DJ 185/20

SATISH KUMAR Vs. NIRANJAN BHARADWAJ

21.04.2022

Present: Sh. Digvijay-Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Dahiya-Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Certain clarifications are required.

In view of submissions made, be put up for further arguments
on **11.05.2022**.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/21.04.2022