

CS DJ 185/20

SATISH KUMAR Vs. NIRANJAN BHARADWAJ

04.01.2023

Present: Sh. Digvijay and Sh. Ashish Sharma, Ld. counsels for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Dahiya, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff has filed on record the list of witnesses. Copy supplied.

Both the parties have filed on record the list of witnesses.

At the request of the ld. counsel for the plaintiff, plaintiff is granted the final opportunity to lead PE by way of affidavit with advance copy thereof to the opposite party, if not supplied earlier, on **15.03.2023**.

(Raj Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/04.01.2023