

SATISH KUMAR Vs. NIRANJAN BHARADWAJ

17.05.2024

Present: Sh. Digvijay counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Sh. Sunil Dahiya Counsel for the defendant.

Counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to lead PE.
Request is opposed by counsel for the defendant.

At request of counsel for the plaintiff to come up for
PE by way of affidavit with advance copy to the counsel opposite
a week before the NDOH subject to cost of Rs. 1000/- to be paid
by plaintiff to defendant.

Now to come up on 05.09.2024.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/17.05.2024