

64CS DJ185/20 SATISH KUMAR Vs. NIRANJAN BHARADWAJ

23.11.2024

Present: Sh. Digvijay, counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Sh.Sunil Dahiya was present in the morning at 10:00 a.m. and intimated the court that he dose not have advance copy of PE.

Counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to lead PE.

At request of the counsel for the plaintiff, to come up for PE by way of affidavit with advance copy to counsel opposite a week before the NDOH.

Now to come up on 06.03.2025.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/23.11.2024