

CS DJ/185/2020

SATISH KUMAR

Vs

NIRANJAN BHARADWAJ

Ld. PO is on vacation (Special Casual Leave)

11.06.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

Adjourned on request for 03.09.2025 as per previous order.

(Reader)/11.06.2025